2020 MILL - Senior Rookie Schedule

Date Day Time Diamond Visitor Home
14-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Baba Nationals Marlins
14-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Gamble Phillies Expos
16-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Baba Nationals Phillies
16-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Marlins Padres
17-Jul Friday 6:15PM Mortenson Expos Padres
21-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Baba Marlins Expos
21-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Mortenson Phillies Padres
23-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Baba Marlins Phillies
23-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Nationals Expos
24-Jul Friday 6:15PM Adams Padres Nationals
28-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Gamble Expos Marlins
28-Jul Tuesday 6:15PM Mortenson Phillies Nationals
30-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Baba Nationals Padres
30-Jul Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Phillies Marlins
31-Jul Friday 6:15PM Baba Padres Expos
4-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Baba Expos Phillies
4-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Gamble Padres Marlins
6-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Smith Expos Nationals
6-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Padres Phillies
7-Aug Friday 6:15PM Baba Marlins Nationals
11-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Gamble Phillies Padres
11-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Mortenson Nationals Expos
13-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Baba Marlins Expos
13-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Nationals Phillies
14-Aug Friday 6:15PM Baba Marlins Padres
18-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Gamble Marlins Phillies
18-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Mortenson Expos Padres
20-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Baba Nationals Marlins
20-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Phillies Expos
21-Aug Friday 6:15PM Gamble Padres Nationals
25-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Baba Expos Marlins
25-Aug Tuesday 6:15PM Mortenson Phillies Nationals
27-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Baba Padres Phillies
27-Aug Thursday 6:15PM Mortenson Expos Nationals
28-Aug Friday 6:15PM Mortenson Padres Marlins




